SANTA CLARA UNIVERSITY
TUITION AND STUDENT FEES
SCHOOL OF LAW
2021-22 ACADEMIC YEAR
2021 AND 2022 SUMMER SESSIONS

SCHOOL OF LAW - TUITION

TUITION

2021-22 ACADEMIC YEAR PER UNIT
JD Program™?3# $1,956
LLM Program $2,192
Online MLS Program $1,158
2021 SUMMER SESSION
JD Program $1,876
LLM Program® $2,104
LLM Program (Seoul National University)6 TBD
Online MLS Program $1,110
Study Abroad - Courses’ $1,250
Study Abroad - Externships $1,250
2022 SUMMER SESSION
JD Program $1,956
LLM Program® $2,192
LLM Program (Seoul National University)6 TBD
Online MLS Program $1,158
Study Abroad - Courses’ $1,250
Study Abroad - Externships $1,250

SCHOOL OF LAW - STUDENT FEES
APPLICATION FEES
Law School Application Fee $75
LATE PAYMENT FEES
Late Payment Fee $100

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER FEES
Student Health Insurance (annual) $3,054
SCHOOL OF LAW - ROOM AND BOARD RATE

TOTAL
10-MONTH RATE ®
Franklin House & Bellomy House Single $15,462
Park Avenue 2 Bdrm Apartment & Duplex Single $15,726
St. Clare, Bellarmine, Univ Square Studios $16,896
Lafayette, St. Clare, Bellarmine 1 Bdrm Apartment $22,830

" Students in the Law School/Business School combined degree program are charged Law tuition rates for Law courses and MBA
or MSIS tuition rates for Business courses.

2 SCU students studying at an international exchange institution pay tuition to SCU at standard rates. Students from international
exchange institutions studying at SCU pay tuition to their home institution.
3 SCU students studying at a domestic visiting institution pay tuition to the institution they are attending. Students from a domestic
visiting institution studying at SCU pay tuition to SCU at the standard rate.

* Students in the Law School consortium (SCU, USF, Golden Gate University, UC Davis) take courses at their home institution and
can take a class at a consortium institution. Students from consortium schools taking classes at SCU have tuition suppressed.

% LLM rate is charged for LLM students participating in Study Abroad Courses and Externships
® The SNU Program is 12 units. The Summer 2021 and 2022 rate is TBD.

7 If five or more students participate from the same law school, their students will receive a discount of 15% off the standard tuition
rate. This is applicable to course tuition only and is not applicable to externships tuition.

8 $792 in dining points are included in the 10-Month contract.

The University reserves the right to change tuition and fees at any time and without prior notice.
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